
Gewinn- und Verlustrechnung MTH Vereins - Assistent
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Nepra e.V.

Gewinnermittlung nach §4 Abs. 3 EStG

Ausgaben
Ergebnis

(+) = Gewinn, (-) = Verlust

Buchungsjahr: 2018

Einnahmen

Ideeller Bereich +123.443,84 -242.253,40 -118.809,56

Wirtschaftlicher Bereich

Zweckbetrieb

Vermögensverwaltung

Gesamt

+510,85

+0,00

+0,00

+123.954,69

-279,79

+0,00

+0,00

-242.533,19

+231,06

+0,00

+0,00

-118.578,50

Druckdatum: 18.09.2019


